

Where Business meets Art

14 Todor Alexandrov Blvd.
1303 Sofia, Bulgaria
Tel.: +359 2 9119 900
Fax: +359 2 9119 906
E-mail: hotelanel@hotelanel.com
www.hotelanel.com
www.anelsozopol.com

For more information and on online reservations please visit www.hotelanel.com

PRICELIST

Room Type	Preferential Rates for Lacartes.com Guests	Rack Rates
Single Room	€ 90	€ 270
Double Room	€ 110	€ 290
Superior Room	€130	€ 300
Business Room	€ 130	€ 300
Junior Suite	€ 150	€ 320
5 th Floor Suite	€ 170	€ 340
Executive Suite	€ 190	€ 370

Conditions:

- ✓ The above rates are per night, NET, in EUR and include: overnight, buffet breakfast served in the Gallery Hall, insurance and 9% VAT.
- ✓ **Rates include free usage of:** WIFI Internet access in all hotel rooms and premises and addition LAN Internet access in all rooms, LAN Internet computer access in Business Center, 18m in door swimming pool, Jacuzzi, fitness centre and secure parking (upon request and availability).
- ✓ Rates exclude tourist tax of EUR 0.67 per person per night.
- ✓ Rates exclude handling fee of EUR 2 per room per stay.
- ✓ Children under the age of 12, sharing their parents' room (sharing same bed), stay free of charge.
- ✓ Please note: The hotel reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.
- ✓ Rooms are upon request and subject to availability.
- ✓ Check in time is 2:00 p.m. and our check out time is 12:00 p.m.
- ✓ The payment must be done before the arrival of the guest(s).
- ✓ All reservation must be guaranteed with a credit card.
- ✓ Please note that the accepted credit cards are Visa, MasterCard / EUROCARD, American Express and Diners Club.
- ✓ Cancellations and changes can be made till 12.00 p.m. on date of arrival.
- ✓ A no show charge will be applied if reservation not cancelled till 12.00 p.m. on date of arrival.
- ✓ Offers cannot be combined with any other offers and are not valid for groups.

For more information please visit <u>www.hotelanelcom</u> or call us on +359 2 9119 900 or +359 2 9119 902